
+91 9491592145 (Whatsapp only)
creamcostablr@gmail.com

ICE CREAMS
CREAM COSTA

EVER GREEEN 4L
Vanilla

Butterscotch

Chocolate

Strawberry

Vanilla chocochips

Chocochips

Pistachio

REAL FRUIT 4L
Tender Coconut

Fruit Punch

Mango

Chikoo

Black Currant

Crush Orange



REAL FRUIT 4L
English Strawberry

Tamarind Chilly

Lychee

Apple Cinnamon

Pineapple

Jackfruit

Pink Guava

Custard Apple

Jamun

INDIAN AUTHENTIC 
Rajbhog

Kesar Kulfi

Matka Kulfi

Pista Kulfi

Kaju Kismis

Gulkhand

Pan Pasand

Gajar Halwa



SIGNATURE ICE CREAMS 4L
Cappucino

Fig & Honey

Cotton Candy

Italian Delight

Salted Caramel

American Dryfruit

Dark Chocolate

Coffee Robusta

Rum Jamaica

Please contact us for the prices of all 4 Ltr Varities



FRUITY FUNDAE CUPS 125 ML
Tender Coconut

Crush Orange

English Strawberry

Spanish Delight

Salted Caramel

American Dryfruit

Dark Chocolate

Black Currant

We undertake party orders 

Customized Ice creams are also available

Address :
Bommasandra ,Bengaluru.



FRUITY FUNDAE CUPS 125 ML
Tender Coconut

Crush Orange

English Strawberry

Spanish Delight

Salted Caramel

American Dryfruit

Dark Chocolate

Black Currant

We undertake party orders 

Customized Ice creams are also available

Address :
Bommasandra ,Bengaluru.

70..00
70.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00

140.00
140.00
200.00
200.00
160.00
200.00

50.00
35.00
35.00
20.00
25.00
50.00
35.00
30.00
30.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
160.00
160.00
250.00

35.00
35.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

12.00
12.00
20.00
20.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

25.00
25.00
20.00
15.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

10.00

Lic No.11221302000792


