



CREAM COSTA

ICE CREAMS

+91 9491592145 (Whatsapp only)

creamcostabl@gmail.com

EVER GREEN 4L

Vanilla

Butterscotch

Chocolate

Strawberry

Vanilla chocochips

Chocochips

Pistachio



REAL FRUIT 4L

Tender Coconut

Fruit Punch

Mango

Chikoo

Black Currant

Crush Orange



REAL FRUIT 4L

English Strawberry

Tamarind Chilly

Lychee

Apple Cinnamon

Pineapple

Jackfruit

Pink Guava

Custard Apple

Jamun



INDIAN AUTHENTIC

Rajbhog

Kesar Kulfi

Matka Kulfi

Pista Kulfi

Kaju Kismis

Gulkhand

Pan Pasand

Gajar Halwa



SIGNATURE ICE CREAMS 4L

Cappucino

Fig & Honey

Cotton Candy

Italian Delight

Salted Caramel

American Dryfruit

Dark Chocolate

Coffee Robusta

Rum Jamaica



Please contact us for the prices of all 4 Ltr Varities

FRUITY FUNDAE CUPS 125 ML

Tender Coconut

Crush Orange

English Strawberry

Spanish Delight

Salted Caramel

American Dryfruit

Dark Chocolate

Black Currant



We undertake party orders



Customized Ice creams are also available



Address :
Bommasandra ,Bengaluru.




Party Packs
1.25 Lts

Vanilla	140.00
Strawberry	140.00
Butterscotch	200.00
Green Pista	200.00
Mango	160.00
Chocolate	200.00


Family Packs
500 ml

Vanilla	70.00
Strawberry	70.00
Green Pista	90.00
Butterscotch	90.00
Mango	90.00
Chocolate	90.00


Tubs 750 ml

Rose Petals Almond	250.00
Cappuccino with Chocochips	250.00
Crush Orange with Jelly	250.00
Spanish Delight	250.00
Vanilla	160.00
Strawberry	160.00
Butterscotch	250.00


Sticks

Orange	7.00
Mango	7.00
Pineapple	7.00
Raspberry	25.00
Mango	25.00
Chocobar (60ml)	20.00
Chocobar (40ml)	15.00


Novelties

Casatta (120ml)	...	50.00
Sundae (120ml)	...	35.00
Kwikkie (120ml)	...	35.00
Vanilla Balls	...	20.00
Mango Balls	...	25.00
Matka Kulfi (100ml)	50.00
Feast Nutty (70ml)	35.00
Junior Mango Ripple (Jr.)	30.00
Choco Ripple (Jr.)	30.00


Cones

Chocolate	35.00
Butterscotch	35.00
Vanilla	20.00
Chocolate (75ml)	20.00
Butterscotch (75ml)	20.00


Big Cups 75 ml

Vanilla	12.00
Strawberry	12.00
Green Pista	20.00
Butterscotch	20.00


Small Cups
40 ml

Vanilla	7.00
Strawberry	7.00
Green Pista	7.00
Butterscotch	10.00

